Through week 8 WINTER LEAGUE 2026 TRAP

Albert, lan WolfePack 20 22 18 19 17 16 16 18 18 18 16 198
Beckmann, Matt Team B 19 20 20 22 20 17 21 16 18 25 19 20 23 260
Binder, Jeff Triple J 6 19 16 17 14 10 18 7 10 127
Bonnell, Casey Triple J 19 117 15 13 0 0 o0 O 64
Brom, Bill Misfires 23 22 22 19 18 21 18 21 18 24 24 230
Buttermore, CanTeam B 24 24 2 22 20 21 23 23 20 23 21 23 21 289
Buttermore, Joe Team B 15 15 12 15 13 15 16 17 19 19 18 21 17 212
Christian, Bruce Yarnelle's 24 23 25 23 25 23 22 25 23 24 23 260
Claar, Roy GraberBoxSqt 19 20 18 16 21 19 21 19 153
Davis, Jadyn  Triple J 15 16 8 11 8 13 18 12 101
Davis, Jaxon  Triple J 16 16 15 19 17 14 16 14 17 15 159
Davis, Wyatt TeamE 14 17 14 11 16 13 24 109
Donaldson, Gag Team C 19 19 18 16 20 17 19 24 18 170
Donat, Luke = TeamB 21 23 21 17 20 24 20 18 24 21 22 23 21 275
Douglass, Jame:Team D 17 15 19 15 13 17 17 20 133
Dunn, Bridget Team B 7 1 14 14 13 16 16 16 16 14 137
Edgar, Colten TeamE 16 19 10 17 18 17 18 16 17 20 168
Farnsworth, EthiJ.E.M. 18 18 20 14 23 21 22 21 23 20 200
Farnsworth, Jos J.E.M. 15 23 13 20 21 19 20 17 148
Freiburger, Tren Team D 17 22 19 22 19 17 21 23 17 22 23 21 243
Frost, Tony 1984 20 17 23 19 19 19 19 19 20 175
Gaff, Ross GraberBoxSqt 24 25 22 22 23 23 24 23 25 211
Garman, MemphTeam D 18 18 18 19 19 11 17 O 120
George, Mark TeamC 24 24 22 25 23 24 24 24 23 24 25 21 24 307
Giegold, Andy Misfires 20 22 21 22 23 21 23 21 22 22 22 239
Graber, Joshua GraberBoxSqu 21 22 20 20 21 21 23 22 170
Graber, Justin DGraberBoxSqu 22 25 23 21 23 24 20 24 22 204
Graber, Norman GraberBoxSqu 23 23 22 24 23 23 22 25 23 22 230
Haner,Jason JustBustinCla 22 20 21 21 21 16 20 24 20 185
Hathaway, Peter CMP 19 18 19 19 21 16 17 17 22 20 188
Henderson, JohiZ Team 1% 15 14 6 8 16 13 11 9 14 18 139
Hollar, Jayda  WolfePack 1" 7 13 11 8 14 19 13 17 113
Holman, Dave 23 19 19 20 22 24 19 17 22 185
Jehl, Aiden Team D 24 21 22 23 23 22 20 24 18 16 22 23 258
Jehl, Shawn  Team D 20 15 14 19 21 16 20 20 21 19 18 19 222
Johnson, Kyle WolfePack 17 20 14 15 19 16 19 17 137
Johnston, Jame:LowExpectatic 19 23 13 17 20 18 18 22 20 170
Johnston, Ken LowExpectatic 18 21 22 22 24 19 23 22 19 25 20 235
Keen, Haidence Team G 6 9 8 2 4 1 § 5 40
Keener, Les Misfires 21 20 18 22 23 19 23 21 22 19 208
Kennedy, Tucke PanelMakers 20 17 18 21 16 19 14 18 18 24 185




Through week 8 WINTER LEAGUE 2026 TRAP

Koher, Zach PanelMakers 9 10 11 10 9 10 8 8 75
Krafft, Ben A Team 24 24 24 21 22 17 23 22 22 199
Krafft, Bentley A Team 13 12 15 12 10 12 17 9 15 13 128
Krafft, Chris A Team 18 13 14 9 13 21 16 21 125
Lawyer, AnthonyLowExpectatic 23 22 22 25 20 18 23 23 24 200
Leavitt, Rod Yarnelle's 23 23 23 21 21 21 22 22 23 199
Leitch, Ethan  Starting 5 19 22 19 23 21 23 23 23 21 24 218
Leitch, Nick Starting 5 21 24 25 24 23 23 24 23 24 22 22 255
Leitch, Scott  Starting 5 21 22 19 18 16 21 21 20 23 18 199
Leitch, Silas  Starting § 23 19 22 20 20 23 21 23 21 23 23 238
Lietzka, Chris LowExpectatic 19 22 20 21 19 15 2§ 22 21 184
Liggett, Paul  Starting 5 19 16 21 21 20 22 21 22 20 18 20 21 21 262
Lightnor, Zach Pards 18 19 17 18 20 21 17 20 17 14 181
McClellen, Clint Team G 16 16 16 15 14 15 15 11 13 17 148
McClellen, Evere Team G 10 12 17 14 9 14 15 13 14 13 131
Mozena, Don JustBustinCla 18 19 23 19 15 17 20 29 17 19 15 203
Mozena, Garrett JustBustinCla 22 21 21 22 21 20 15 21 22 22 21 228
Munsey, Briar Team E 2 17 18 18 14 21 15 22 147
Myers, Jeremy StressRelieft 21 20 19 20 21 16 18 20 155
Myers, Reece TeamC 22 23 23 25 24 23 24 24 25 24 24 24 24 309
Myers, Rilan  StressRelieft 17 20 16 15 17 17 15 20 137
Parish, Gary  Misfires 23 24 19 21 22 24 23 23 22 22 23 23 269
Pfefferkorn, Gav Team E 9 15 18 19 14 17 18 18 20 21 22 191
Pickard, Brayton Pards 17 17 19 22 22 20 18 O 135
Potter, CourtlancTeam G 18 20 23 19 17 20 19 18 24 20 198
Potter, David Team G 23 16 18 18 16 18 12 24 22 21 188
Rowe, Eric CMP 23 21 21 24 24 22 21 22 22 22 222
Rowe, Tyson CMP 21 21 21 23 23 22 21 22 22 22 22 25 25 290
Sather, Andy TeamC 24 23 23 23 19 18 23 24 24 23 24 248
Sather, Buz Misfires 23 20 22 23 22 25 19 20 22 23 19 238
Saylor,Dave  JustBustinCla 21 18 15 20 18 13 20 19 20 164
Saylor, Paul JustBustinCla 18 16 13 14 19 14 20 20 18 152
Scheumann, GaiPards 17 16 16 16 14 11 13 15 118
Scheumann, Nic Pards 19 20 18 21 21 23 21 19 23 24 22 231
Schlemmer, Kay Pards 17 19 21 22 16 20 21 20 19 22 197
Schmucker, Dav A Team 14 16 6 14 12 16 15 0 93
Schmucker, Mer A Team 2 22 10 18 13 85
Smyth, Dawson PanelMakers 13 12 6 11 0 0 0 0 42
Spencer, Tom Yarnelle's 19 19 20 19 20 20 20 21 20 18 196
Stomm, Seth  PanelMakers 18 11 16 17 11 17 10 13 113
Strater, Eric LowExpectatic 22 21 20 23 22 19 23 24 21 22 21 19 21 278




Through week 8 WINTER LEAGUE 2026 TRAP

Tichler,Cole  StressRelieft 21 21 20 15 21 22 22 22 21 185
Tichler, Richard StressRelief1 19 15 22 23 21 22 23 21 24 23 21 234
Tichler, Ryan  StressRelieft 23 25 22 21 24 23 24 20 21 20 20 21 264
Timmis, Nicole Z Team 21 15 20 19 18 22 20 22 20 23 200
Treesh, Todd TeamE 20 20 18 20 13 8 18 20 19 21 17 18 212
Tucker,Clay TeamC 24 24 23 20 23 24 25 23 23 24 24 257
Tucker, Dan CMP 15 19 20 13 21 21 23 21 23 19 2 216
Upp, Jacob PanelMakers 17 14 14 14 15 18 15 17 124
Waring, Eric 1984 13 14 11 16 18 20 19 21 20 22 174
Waring, Henry Ji1984 12 19 18 15 16 14 16 16 16 15 157
Waring, Henry 1984 11 18 14 15 11 17 14 16 20 20 156
Waring, Seth 1984 15 9 12 19 16 16 16 19 17 19 158
Wellman, AshleCMP 23 14 21 19 18 21 21 20 23 22 202
Wilson, Brian J.E.M. 10 6 11 13 16 12 12 11 15 17 123
Wilson, Joe J.E.M. 16 14 18 19 16 18 17 14 19 21 172
Wilson, Mason J.E.M. 19 21 19 17 22 22 22 21 23 24 210
Wolfe, Jack WolfePack 14 21 15 18 18 16 20 23 23 168
Woodbury, Tyle WolfePack 21 15 20 20 21 20 20 19 156
Worman, Logar Triple J 21 22 19 19 16 20 20 21 20 178
Yarnelle, Ken Jr Yarnelle's 24 21 22 20 23 20 17 19 19 21 206
Yarnelle, Ken SiYarnelle's 24 23 23 23 21 22 22 23 21 20 22 21 21 286
Zolman, Brian Z Team 28 22 23 22 22 21 21 21 24 200
Zolman, Mark Z Team 17 23 17 16 17 18 23 16 23 21 21 212
Zolman, Zacker Z Team 17 14 17 20 16 10 11 0O 105




Name

1984
Frost, Tony
Waring, Eric
Waring, Henry Jr
Waring, Henry Sr
Waring, Seth
Trap Team Total
A TEAM
Krafft, Ben
Krafft, Bentley
Krafft, Chris
Schmucker, David
Schmucker, Mervin
Trap Team Total
CMP
Hathaway, Peter
Rowe, Eric
Rowe, Tyson
Tucker, Dan
Wellman, Ashley
Trap Team Total
GRABERBOXSQUAD
Claar, Roy
Gaff, Ross
Graber, Joshua
Graber, Justin Daniel
Graber, Norman
Trap Team Total
J.E.M.
Farnsworth, Ethan
Farnsworth, Josh
Wilson, Brian
Wilson, Joe
Wilson, Mason
Trap Team Total
JUST BUSTIN' CLAYS
Haner, Jason
Mozena, Don
Mozena, Garrett
Saylor, Dave
Saylor, Paul
Trap Team Total

TRAP

Wk 8 Wk 8
Hdcap Wk 8 Hdcap
Wk Points Act Score
TEAM
9 4.5 19 23.5
10 45 21 25.5
10 7.0 16 23.0
10 9.0 16 25.0
10 7.0 19 26.0
32.0 91 123.0
9 0.5 22 22.5
10 6.0 9 15.0
8 7.0 21 28.0
8 8.0 11 19.0
5 0.0 0 0.0
21.5 63 84.5
10 6.0 17 23.0
10 2.5 22 24.5
13 2.5 22 245
11 0.5 21 21.5
10 2.5 20 22.5
14.0 102 116.0
8 2.5 19 21.5
9 0.0 23 23.0
8 0.5 22 22.5
9 3.5 24 27.5
10 1.5 25 26.5
8.0 113 121.0
10 1.5 21 225
8 3.5 17 20.5
10 11.0 11 22.0
10 6.0 14 20.0
10 15 21 22.5
23.5 84 107.5
9 3.5 24 27.5
11 3.5 21 24.5
11 8.0 21 28.5
9 3.5 19 22.5
9 3.5 20 23.5
22.0 105 126.5

Season
Act Total

893

155
132
126
116
122
651

177
100
125
104
85
591

146
178
174
153
157
808

153
186
170
182
185
876

157
148
91
132
163
691

165
152
163
144
134
758

2/25/2026

Season
Hdcap Total

950.50

184.5
183.5
175.0
174.0
182.0
899.0

187.0
171.0
183.0
168.5
114.0
823.5

181.5
188.5
186.5
180.0
187.5
924.0

183.0
190.0
186.5
189.5
190.0
939.0

181.5
175.5
174.0
177.5
184.0
892.5

189.0
184.5
185.5
183.0
182.5
024.5



Name

LOW EXPECTATIONS
Johnston, James
Johnston, Ken
Lawyer, Anthony
Lietzka, Chris
Strater, Eric
Trap Team Total
MISSFIRES
Brom, Bill
Giegold, Andy
Keener, Les
Parish, Gary
Sather, Buz
Trap Team Total
PANNEL MAKERS
Kennedy, Tucker
Koher, Zach
Smyth, Dawson
Stomm, Seth
Upp, Jacob
Trap Team Total
PARDS
Lightnor, Zach
Pickard, Brayton
Scheumann, Gary
Scheumann, Nick
Schlemmer, Kayle
Trap Team Total
STARTING 5
Leitch, Ethan
Leitch, Nick
Leitch, Scott
Leitch, Silas
Liggett, Paul
Trap Team Total
STRESS RELIEF 1
Myers, Jeremy
Myers, Rilan
Tichler, Cole
Tichler, Richard
Tichler, Ryan
Trap Team Total

Wk
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10
11
13
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Wk 8
Hdcap
Points

556
0.5
0.5
0.0
0.5
7.0

55
0.5
0.5
0.5
4.5
11.5

9.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
8.0
59.0

6.0
5.5
10.0
25
2.5
26.5

0.5
0.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
8.0

5.5
8.0
1.5
0.5
0.0
15.6

TRAP

Wk 8
Act

22
22
23
22
24
113

21
21
21
23
20
106

18
8
9
13
17
65

20
17
15
19
20
91

23

23

20
23.00
22.00
111.00

20
20
22
21
20
103

Wk 8

Hdcap
Score

27.5
225
23.5
22.0
24.5
120.0

26.5
21.5
21.5
23.5
24.5
117.5

27.0
23.0
23.0
26.0
25.0
124.0

26.0
22.5
25.0
21.5
22.5
117.5

23.5
23.0
22.5
255
24.5
119.0

25.5
28.0
23.5
21.5
20.0
118.5

Season
Act Total

150
171
176
163
174
834

164
173
167
179
174
857

143
75
78

113

124

533

150
152
118
162
156
738

173
187
158
171
162
851

155
137
164
166
182
804

2/25/2026

Season
Hdcap Total

183.5
186.0
190.0
182.0
189.5
931.0

186.5
184.5
186.5
188.5
188.0
934.0

183.0
169.0
171.0
177.5
180.5
881.0

183.5
180.5
177.0
183.5
183.0
907.5

186.5
189.5
184.0
189.5
187.5
937.0

185.0
181.0
185.5
185.0
186.5
923.0



Name

TEAM B
Beckmann, Matthew
Buttermore, Cameron
Buttermore, Joe
Donat, Luke
Dunn, Bridget

Trap Team Total

TEAM C
Donaldson, Gage
George, Mark
Myers, Reece
Sather, Andy
Tucker, Clay

Trap Team Total

TEAM D
Douglass, James
Freiburger, Trent
Garman, Memphis
Jehl, Aiden
Jehl, Shawn

Trap Team Total

TEAM E
Davis, Wyatt
Edgar, Colten
Munsey, Briar
Pfefferkorn, Gavin
Treesh, Todd

Trap Team Total

TEAM G
Keen, Haidence
McClellen, Clint
McClellen, Everett
Potter, Courtland
Potter, David

Trap Team Total
TRIPPLE J

Binder, Jeff
Bonnell, Casey
Davis, Jadyn
Davis, Jaxon
Worman, Logan
Trap Team Total

TRAP

Wk 8 Wk 8

Hdcap Wk 8 Hdcap

Wk Points Act Score
13 2.5 16 18.5
13 0.5 23 23.5
13 7.0 17 24.0
13 3.5 18 21.5
10 7.0 16 23.0

20.5 90 110.5

9 45 24 28.5
13 0.0 24 24.0
13 0.0 24 24.0
11 0.5 24 245
11 0.0 23 23.0

5.0 119 124.0

8 6.0 20 26.0
12 25 23 255
8 6.0 0 6.0
12 3.5 24 27.5
12 35 20 23.5

21.5 87 108.5
7 0.0 0 0.0
10 55 16 21.5
8 8.0 22 28.5
11 5.5 18 23.5
12 55 20 25.5
245 76 99.0

8 18.0 5 23.0
10 8.0 11 19.0
10 8.0 13 21.0
10 4.5 18 22.5
10 11.0 24 28.5

495 71 114.0

9 5.5 7 12.5
8 9.0 14 23.0
8 55 12 17.5
10 7.0 14 21.0
9 3.5 21 245
30.5 68 98.5

Season
Act Total

155
180
118
164
107
724

152
190
188
177
186
893

133
160
120
179
145
737

109
131
147
128
137
652

40

118
104
154
145
561

117
120
101
127
158
623

2/25/2026

Season

Hdcap Total

180.0
188.5
178.0
181.5
175.0
903.0

187.5 "

192.0
191.0

189.5 |
190.5 |

950.5/

182.5
185.0
163.0
190.5
185.5
906.5

155.5
176.0
185.0
177.5
179.0
873.0

165.0
172.0
173.0
181.0
184.5
875.5

165.5
176.5
173.5
175.5
185.0
876.0

—



TRAP 2/25/2026

Wk 8 Wk 8
Hdcap Wk 8 Hdcap Season Season
Name Wk Points Act Score Act Total Hdcap Total
WOLFE PACK

Albert, lan 11 7.0 18 25.0 146 180.0
Hollar, Jayda 9 45 13 17.5 96 175.5
Johnson, Kyle 8 45 17 215 137 179.0
Wolfe, Jack 9 35 23 26.5 145 183.0
Woodbury, Tyler 9 35 19 22.5 156 186.0

Trap Team Total 23.0 90 113.0 680 903.5

YARNELLE'S

Christian, Bruce 1 1.5 25 26.5 190 193.5
Leavitt, Rod 9 1.5 22 235 176 186.5
Spencer, Tom 10 3.5 21 245 158 185.5 L
Yarnelle, Ken Jr 10 6.0 19 25.0 166 185.0
Yarnelle, Ken Sr 13 15 23 24.5 181 188.5

Trap Team Total 14.0 110 124.0 871 939.

ZTEAM

Henderson, John 11 10.0 11 21.0 98 169.5
Timmis, Nicole 10 35 22 255 157 189.0
Zolman, Brian 9 2.5 21 235 176 186.5
Zolman, Mark 1 05 16 16.5 147 176.0
Zolman, Zackery 8 12.0 13 250 118 176.5

Trap Team Total 28.5 83 111.5 696 897.5



